
LOT 3 BLOCK 23 LAKE FOREST S/D
PLAT 3 UNIT 4. PB 866-831
THRU 844, 878-958 THRU 962 &

MARKHAM TROY A/MARKHAM LINDSAY A
518 SW SAN JUAN PLACE
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

06-4S-17-07956-000

0700 MISC IMPROVED
06

6417.0100 1.00/

540 SW SAN JUAN PL, LAKE CITY
04/21/2023 MLU

11/05/2019 HC 0.33 18,500 0 0 18,500

STANDARD
1

0
2,160
18,500
20,660

0
20,660

0
20,660
20,660

0

20,660

1351/0419 12/22/2017 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JENNY SCAFF DRAWDY & 

TROY A & LINDSAY A 

1247/1098 11/30/2012 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JENNY SCAFF DRAWDY & 

J SCAFF DRAWDY & J 
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364 STORAGE 0 07/05/2018

467 MAINT/ALTR 50 11/06/2013

2090 ADDN SFR 229 04/01/2011

1 0040 BARN,POLE 0 0 24 36 864.00 UT 2.50 2.50 100 2019 2019 3 100 2,160

2,160

1 0700 C MISC RES 0 *RSF-2115.00 125.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,500.00 18,500.00 18,500


